Leading homeopathic software

oradar

THE WORLD'S N.1 SINCE 1982

Step 1: Select your RadarOpus program

Step 2: Select your Synthesis Repertory
Essential Synthesis
Synthesis Treasure Edition (2009)

Step 3: Select your Book Package
Archibel Keynotes package
Package A (7 volumes)

Package B (50 volumes)

Package D (75 volumes)

Package E (171 volumes)
Package G3 (637 volumes)
Package G4 (773 volumes)
Pakcage H8 (all you can eat!)

Step 4: Select additional repertories
Morrisons concepts

Sherr's Mental Qualities Repertory
Dimitriadis Boenninghausen Repertory
Murphys Repertory 3.0

17 Repertory package

De Grootes Repertory of Dreams

Step 5: Select any additional modules
Boenninghausen Polarity Analysis
Sankaran Graphical Schema

Scholten Graphical Schema

Liz Lalor Homeopathic Psychiatry
Shores Birds Graphical Schema

Additional books are available and can be added to the program.

RadarOpus easy

480

240
320

Included
Included
340
455
680
910
1360
2125

& RadarOpus Classic

[E
o

240
320

Included
Included
340
455
680
910
1360
2125

135
145
470
250
Included
325

315
185
185
315
150

Call Mike on 0800 276422 for special deals and packages for students.
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